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948001 Goldfarb Report REPORT 80A
S.4 @.10b How concerned are you that some food products like, poultry and dairy products will become less available

in Canada because of Canadian producers inability to compete with foreign producers?

NUMBER OF
REGION AGE HOUSEHOLD INCOME WAGE EARNERS
Pra- Ont- Total French English Atl- Under 65 Or Under $35k $60K
TOTAL B.C. iries ario Quebec Quebec Quebec antic 25 25-34 35-49 50-64 Over $35K -$59K Plus Single Dual +
Unweighted row 1667 181 262 548 538 499 39 138 252 414 551 232 218 691 455 339 640 452
TOTAL INTERVIEWS 1400 169 238 518 354 314 40 121 185 332 411 250 221 545 387 31 523 372

100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

Very concerned that
this might happen 524 65 69 169 180 170 10 40 67 123 164 91 79 233 148 76 199 128
37.4 38.4 29.1 32.7 50.9 54.2 25.3 33.3 36.0 37.0 39.8 36.6 35.8 42.7 38.1 24.6 38.1 34.3

Somewhat concerned 506 58 M 207 104 92 12 46 76 131 148 81 69 179 143 131 197 149
36.1 34.3 38.3 39.9 29.3 29.4 28.7 37.9 40.8 39.6 36.0 32.4 31.4 32.9 36.9 42.3 37.7 40.0

Not very concerned 249 29 62 93 45 29 16 20 28 53 68 52 48 87 66 70 83 65
17.8 17.1  26.2 18.0 12.7 9.3 39.2 16.2 15.1 15.8 16.5 20.8 21.8 16.0 17.0 22.7 15.9 17.4

Not concerned at all 112 1 15 14 24 30 24 19 41 30 31 39 31
8.0 8.9 6.4 8.8 5.8 6.2 2.7 12.6 7.6 7.2 7.3 9.5 8.8 7.5 7.7 9.9 7.5 8.3
D.N.S. 10 2 - 3 5 3 2 - 1 1 2 2 5 5 1 2 4 -

7 1.3 - .6 1.3 1.0 4.1 - NA .4 .4 7 2.1 .9 3 5 .8 -




